

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 7240/2026

Moti S/o Ghasi

-----Petitioner

Versus

Ramlal S/o Teja

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Sanjay Gangwar
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Deepak Khandelwal

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE BIPIN GUPTA

Order

15/05/2026

1. Learned counsel for the petitioner is directed to supply copy of the writ petition to learned counsel appearing on caveat-Mr. Deepak Khandelwal today itself.
2. List this matter on 25.05.2026.

(BIPIN GUPTA),J

MAHIMA/25